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March Madness 2016 Results by Heat

Team

Brad's Bunch

One West Open

PR Masters Men
Dreadnought Men |
UBC Thunder Men |
Kupuna Kane

Lotus F1

Huligans Men

Dreadnought Ladies Il
FCRCC2

One West Women 2
Ohana Spirit

UBC Thunder Ladies
Huligans women
Shakabuku TCC Womens

Kupuna Wahine

Masters Men (Canada)
Lotus Youth Men
Jericho Men

The McCalvin Special
Just You And The Boat
Dreadnought Men Il

One West Open 2
UBC Thunder Men |l

FCRCC 1

Aussie Rules

One West Women
Tricep Troopers

Jericho Women

Holo Nui Women 1
Dreadnought Ladies |

Sr Womens Ohana Spirit

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Division

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Masters (40+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Golden Masters (60+)

Open (any age)

Golden Masters (60+)

Open (any age)

Golden Masters (60+)

Masters (40+)

Open (any age)
Masters (40+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)

Time

23:15
23:54
25:58
26:50
27:16
28:11
29:43
30:55

29:43
30:20
30:55
31:08
32:14
33:15
34:03

35:19

24:08
24:40
25:41
25:47
25:52
27:15

28:10
29:30

27:14
27:45
29:55
30:09
30:22
31:00
31:15
31:59



Heat

D OO OO OO O O O O ()¢, B¢, NS, RN, NIE) RS )

N NN N NN NN

© 0 0 0 0 0 0 ©

Team

FCRCC RYU

Holo Nui Men

Gibsons Mad Hatters
PR Open Men
Dreadnought Men Il
Delicious Donuts
Shakabuku TCC Mens
UBC Thunder Men Il

FCRCC MD 1

FCRCC Premier Women
OCd

Pickle Palooza

Da Hui

DA PUFFS

Gibsons Queen of Hearts
Dolphins

Lotus Masters Mixed
Holo Nui Mixed 3
Kupuna Red

Da Hui
Harrison Mix
Huligans Red mixed

TCC Big Splash

Harrison Crusaders

Holo Nui Mixed 4
FCRCC MD2
Gibsons Wonderland
Kupuna Green

Goons with Spoons
Shakabuku 2

UBC Thunder Mixed IV
Huligans Green mixed

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Novice Men
Men
Men

Mixed

Women

Novice Men
Novice Women
Women

Novice Women

Women
Novice Women

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Novice Mixed
Mixed

Novice Mixed

Novice Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Novice Mixed
Novice Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Division

Open (any age)
Masters (40+)
Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)

Senior Masters (50+)
Masters (40+)
Kupuna (65+)

Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)
Kupuna (65+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Senior Masters (50+)
Open (any age)
Senior Masters (50+)
Kupuna (65+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Kupuna (65+)

24:34
26:06
27:53
27:55
28:41
29:26
29:41
30:06

29:21
30:53
31:47
32:35
32:52
33:36

33:48
36:22

28:49
29:27
30:32
30:49

31:11
31:48

32:11
33:13

27:38
29:16
29:31
30:24
31:17
33:33
35:22
36:30



Heat Team Category Division Time

9 PR Masters Mixed Mixed Masters (40+) 27:49
9 Sasquatch 6 Mixed Open (any age) 28:35
9 One West 3 Mixed Open (any age) 29:14
9 Holo Nui Mixed 1 Mixed Senior Masters (50+) 29:17
9 UBC Thunder Mixed IlI Mixed Open (any age) 31:15
9 Let's Get Nautical Mixed Open (any age) 31:58
9 VOS Mixed Mixed Masters (40+) 32:22
9 Eye of the Dragon Mixed Open (any age) 34:09
10 One West 2 Mixed Open (any age) 26:28
10 Jericho Mixed 2 Mixed Masters (40+) 26:52
10 Lotus Youth Mixed Mixed Open (any age) 26:58
10 FCRCC Premier Mixed 2 Mixed Open (any age) 27:35
10 Shakabuku 1 Mixed Open (any age) 30:32
10 UBC Thunder Mixed II Mixed Open (any age) 30:36
10 Swordfish 2 Mixed Open (any age) 31:42
10 setarip Mixed Open (any age) 31:58
11 One West 1 Mixed Open (any age) 25:10
11 The usual suspects Mixed Open (any age) 25:10
11 FCRCC Premier Mixed 1 Mixed Open (any age) 26:32
11 UBC Thunder Mixed | Mixed Open (any age) 28:13
11 Jericho Mixed Mixed Masters (40+) 28:15
11 PR Mixed Mixed Open (any age) 30:47
11 Swordfish 1 Mixed Open (any age) 31:45
11 Dreadnought Mixed Mixed Open (any age) 33:58
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March Madness 2016 Results by Category

Team

Masters Men (Canada)
Jericho Men

PR Masters Men

Holo Nui Men

Brad's Bunch
One West Open
FCRCC RYU
Lotus Youth Men

The McCalvin Special
Just You And The Boat
Dreadnought Men |
Dreadnought Men Il
UBC Thunder Men |
PR Open Men

One West Open 2
Dreadnought Men Il
UBC Thunder Men Il
Shakabuku TCC Mens
Lotus F1

UBC Thunder Men Il

Gibsons Mad Hatters
Kupuna Kane
Huligans Men

Kupuna Green
Kupuna Red

Huligans Red mixed
Huligans Green mixed

Jericho Mixed 2
PR Masters Mixed

Jericho Mixed
Holo Nui Mixed 3

Category
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed

Division
Masters (40+)
40+)
40+)

40+)

Masters
Masters
Masters

~ o~ o~ o~

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)

Kupuna (65+)
Kupuna (65+)
Kupuna (65+)
Kupuna (65+)

40+
40+
40+
40+

Masters
Masters

Masters

A~ o~ o~ o~

)
)
)
)

Masters

Time

24:08
25:41
25:58
26:06

23:15
23:54
24:34
24:40
25:47
25:52
26:50
27:15
27:16
27:55
28:10
28:41
29:30
29:41
29:43
30:06

27:53
28:11
30:55

30:24
30:32
31:48
36:30

26:52
27:49
28:15
29:27
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Team
VOS Mixed

One West 1
The usual suspects
One West 2

FCRCC Premier Mixed 1

Lotus Youth Mixed

FCRCC Premier Mixed 2

UBC Thunder Mixed |
Sasquatch 6

One West 3

FCRCC MD2
FCRCC MD 1

Shakabuku 1

UBC Thunder Mixed Il
PR Mixed

UBC Thunder Mixed Il
Swordfish 2
Swordfish 1

Let's Get Nautical
setarip

Dreadnought Mixed
Eye of the Dragon
UBC Thunder Mixed IV

Holo Nui Mixed 4
Lotus Masters Mixed
Holo Nui Mixed 1
Gibsons Wonderland

Da Hui

Delicious Donuts

6 OCd

Harrison Mix
Goons with Spoons

Category
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Novice Men
Novice Men

Novice Mixed
Novice Mixed

Division
Masters (40+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)

)

Senior Masters (50+

Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Time

32:22

25:10
25:10
26:28
26:32
26:58
27:35
28:13
28:35
29:14
29:16
29:21

30:32
30:36
30:47
31:15

31:42
31:45
31:58
31:58
33:58
34:09
35:22

27:38
28:49
29:17
29:31

30:49

29:26
31:47

31:11
31:17
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Team

TCC Big Splash

Harrison Crusaders
Shakabuku 2

Pickle Palooza
DA PUFFS
Dolphins

Ohana Spirit
Huligans women

2 Kupuna Wahine
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FCRCC 1

Aussie Rules
Dreadnought Ladies Il
One West Women
Tricep Troopers
FCRCC2

Jericho Women

FCRCC Premier Women
One West Women 2
Dreadnought Ladies |
UBC Thunder Ladies

Da Hui

Shakabuku TCC Womens

Holo Nui Women 1
Sr Womens Ohana Spirit

Gibsons Queen of Hearts

Category

Novice Mixed

Novice Mixed
Novice Mixed

Novice Women
Novice Women
Novice Women

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Division
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Golden Masters (60+)
Golden Masters (60+)

Golden Masters (60+)

Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)
Open (any age)

Senior Masters (50+)
Senior Masters (50+)

Senior Masters (50+)

Time

32:11
33:13
33:33

32:35
33:36
36:22

31:08
33:15

35:19

27:14
27:45
29:43
29:55
30:09
30:20
30:22
30:53
30:55
31:15
32:14
32:52
34:03

31:00
31:59

33:48



